XTC5400
Input Specifications
 Sensor Type   NPN / PNP
 Input Type   Voltage pulse (3 to 30V DC) from
      Proximity switches, Solid state devices,
      Potential free contact encoder
 Input Speed   a) 3Hz
      b) 30Hz

IEC 61326-1
IEC 61010-1
Ordering Information
Product Code Supply Voltage Certification
XTC5400
XTC5400-CU
90 to 270V AC / DC
90 to 270V AC / DC C US
E253771
Class APFMF (Passing criteria) IEC 61000-4-8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SELEC manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SPCT 100/60 600/5 A VA 7.5 CL 1  SPCT 62/30 60/5A VA1 CL 3  SPCT 62/40 160/5 A VA 1.5 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 250/5 A VA 3 CL 1  SPCT
62/40 300/5 A VA 3 CL 0.5  SCL-AM-I-2-100/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-1000/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-30/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-300/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-400/5A
SCL-AM-I-3-100/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-150/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-200/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-30/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-400/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-600/5A  SCL-AM-
I-3-800/5A  AM-I-2-5-CE  APFC146-112-90/550V-CE  APFC147-108-90/550V-CE  APFC148-312-90/550V-CE  APFC347-108-230V-CE-
ROHS  SMRD4M1-2-U-CE  IPCOVER-3  EM368-C-CU  EM4M-3P-C-100A  MFM284-C-CE  XC1200-CU  XC3200-CE-ROHS  XTC5400-
CU  SPCT 100/60 1200/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 1000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 600/5 A VA 5 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 800/5 A
VA 10 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1200/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1250/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1500/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT
140/100 1600/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 2500/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 2000/5A VA 15
CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 3000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 800/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 62/30 75/5A VA1 CL 3  SPCT 62/30 75/5A VA3
CL 3  SPCT 62/40 125/5 A VA 1 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 200/5 A VA 2,5 CL 0,5  SPCT 62/40 200/5 A VA 3 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 400/5 A VA 3.75 CL
0.5  SCL-AM-I-2-1600/5A